ASSESSED VALUATION AND TAXES LEVIED IN THE VARIOUS TAXING DISTRICTS
OF PEND OREILLE COUNTY FOR 2019 ASSESSMENT FOR 2020 BUDGET YEAR

LOCALLY ASSESSED:

REAL PROPERTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY

MINERAL PROPERTY

IMPROVEMENTS ON LEASED LAND
SENIOR CITIZEN (MINUS)

OTHER EXEMPT-NON SENIOR (MINUS)

STATE ASSESSED VALUATION:

WASHINGTON STATE
WASHINGTON STATE PART 2
TOTAL STATE

COUNTY DISTRICTS:
CURRENT EXPENSE
CSA

VA

TOTAL COUNTY
ROAD DISTRICT:

SCHOOL DISTRICTS:

NEWPORT 56/415

J/IW SPOKANE 56/415 SPEC 1/2
J/IW SPOKANE 56-415 DEBT SERVICE

CUSICK SCHOOL 59
SCHOOL 59 SPECIAL 1/2

SELKIRK SCHOOL 70
SCHOOL 70 SPECIAL 1/2

J/IW STEVENS 43/183
J/IW STEVENS 43/183 SPEC 1/2
JIW STEVENS 43/183 CAP PROJECTS

JIW SPOKANE 61 /414
J/IW SPOKANE 61/414 SPEC 1/2
J/IW SPOKANE 61/414 DEBT SERVICE

J/IW SPOKANE 62 /416
J/IW SPOKANE 62 /416 SPEC 1/2
J/IW SPOKANE 62/416 CAP PROJECTS

CITIES:

NEWPORT
CUSICK

IONE

METALINE
METALINE FALLS

JUNIOR TAXING DISTRICTS:

HOSPITAL #1
HOSPITAL #1 BOND

HOSPITAL #2

CEMETERY #1

CEMETERY #2

CEMETERY #3

FIREDIST #2

SPOFR (FORMERLY FD 1, 3, 6 & 7)
FIREDIST #4

FIREDIST #5

FIREDIST #6 (Merged W/SPOFR)
FIREDIST #8

LIBRARY

SACHEEN SEWER M&O

2019 COUNTY ASSESSED VALUE FOR
TAX COLLECTION IN 2020

1/13/2020

COMPILED BY JAMES McCROSKEY, ASSESSOR

JAMES MCCROSKEY - ASSESSOR

TAV

8,179,338

16,358,677

18,120,948

18,567,987

592,424
1,184,848

83,269
166,538

521,420
1,042,841

49,728,161

ASSESSED
VALUE

1,700,329,988
49,550,488
365,800
697,391
-32,613,244
-136,269,527

10,842,263

1,592,903,159

1,592,903,159
1,570,197,065

1,592,903,159
1,592,903,159
1,592,903,159

1,404,205,869

909,385,795
909,385,795

315,180,269

275,336,122

341,712
341,712

6,494,897
6,494,897

63,563,590
63,563,590

133,039,971
11,461,328
20,719,892
10,088,402
13,387,697

1,311,081,544
1,290,635,707
281,821,615
1,311,081,544
80,753,174
201,068,441
289,035,491
730,542,176
262,249,192
49,463,913

56,375,487

1,592,903,159
76,459,507

1,592,903,159

RATE OF LEVY

1.9607720547
1.0547739751
3.0155460298

1.3543438519
0.0191974822
0.0086772632
1.3822185973

1.5285450926

1.6023069871
0.5690708049
2.1713777920

1.2751228568

1.9836401811

0.5822531702
0.9781748069
1.5604279771

1.4999999970
2.4835408799
3.9835408769

1.5639757261
0.6833188699
2.2472945960

2.3361623403
1.8684047782
2.0572698931
1.2620056179
1.8436755777

0.3760408971
0.5092600422
0.1087604654
0.1041039367
0.0329276221
0.0400638706
0.4979970782
0.9783633081
1.2119259456
0.4035449035

0.4224971041
0.5000000000
0.7503972004

ESTIMATED

TAXES

$3,123,320.00
$1,656,203.00
$4,779,523.00

$2,157,338.60
$30,579.73
$13,822.04
$2,201,740.37

$2,146,391.99

$1,457,115.21
$517,504.91

$401,893.57

$546,167.79

$198.96
$334.25

$9,742.35
$16,130.34

$99,411.91
$43,434.20

$310,802.97
$21,414.40
$42,626.41
$12,731.62
$24,682.57

$493,020.28
$657,269.19
$30,651.05
$136,488.75
$2,659.01
$8,055.58
$143,938.83
$714,735.66
$317,826.60
$19,960.91

$23,818.48

$796,451.58
$57,375.00

$16,034,097.75

TAV

$13,105.81
$9,309.25

$23,106.43

$36,832.21

$344.94
$1,158.99

$124.90
$413.60

$815.49
$712.59

$25,324.57

$111,248.78



